

TOP GLOVE

TOP QUALITY, TOP EFFICIENCY

THE WORLD'S LARGEST MANUFACTURER OF GLOVES

NATURAL RUBBER HOUSEHOLD GLOVE



Functional Benefits:







- More hygienic
- Easy on and easy off donning
- Excellent tensile strength and mechanical resistance
- Good resistance to detergent / diluted chemicals







Application : General cleaning, agriculture, health care, laboratories, food processing and handling



NATURAL RUBBER HOUSEHOLD GLOVE

NATURAL RUBBER HOUSEHOLD GLOVE

FLOCKLINED HOUSEHOLD GLOVE					
ECONOMICAL 20			PREMIUM 25		
Quality Standard					
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Conforms to ASTM D4679-02 Manufactured in accordance with ISO9001:2015 Quality Management System and QSR (GMP) Suitable for food handling: EU No.10/2011: All simulants excluded acidic foodstuff and alcoholic foods with an alcohol content of 50% and for oil in water emulsion Suitable for food handling under US FDA 21 CFR 177.2600 			<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Conforms to ASTM D4679-02 Manufactured in accordance with ISO9001:2015 Quality Management System and QSR (GMP) Conform to European Standards EN420, EN388, EN 16523-1, EN374-5 & CE Certified Suitable for food handling: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> - EU No.10/2011: All simulants - ISO 14285 : All simulants - JETRO: All simulants 		
Product Specifications					
Type : Latex Household Glove, Flocklined, Non-sterile Colour : Yellow, Pink, Blue and Red Design & Features : Hand specific, curved fingers, smooth with diamond textured pattern on the palm and finger surface, beaded cuff Storage : The gloves will maintain their properties when stored in dry conditions. Avoid direct sunlight			Type : Latex Household Glove, Flocklined, Non-sterile Colour : Yellow Design & Features : Hand specific, curved fingers, smooth with diamond textured pattern on the palm and finger surface, beaded cuff Storage : The gloves will maintain their properties when stored in dry conditions. Avoid direct sunlight		
Physical Dimensions					
Description	Size	Standard	Description	Size	Standard
Length (mm)	All sizes	300 +/- 10	Length (mm)	All sizes	300 +/- 10
Palm Width (mm)	S (7)	95 +/- 5	Palm Width (mm)	S (7)	95 +/- 5
	M (8)	101 +/- 5		M (8)	101 +/- 5
	L (9)	113 +/- 5		L (9)	113 +/- 5
	XL (10)	118 +/- 5		XL (10)	118 +/- 5
Description	Palm		Description	Palm	
Thickness (mm) Single Wall	0.25 +/- 0.05 (10.0 +/- 2.0 Mil)		Thickness (mm) Single Wall	0.35 +/- 0.05 (14.0 +/- 2.0 Mil)	
Physical Properties					
Description	Standard		Description	Standard	
	Before Aging	After Aging		Before Aging	After Aging
Tensile Strength (MPa)	Min. 10	Min. 7.5	Tensile Strength (MPa)	Min. 10	Min. 7.5
Elongation at Break (%)	Min. 500	Min. 375	Elongation at Break (%)	Min. 500	Min. 375
			Mechanical Resistance Test (EN 388)		Level
			Abrasion Resistance	0	
			Blade Cut (coup test) Resistance	0	
			Tear Resistance	1	
			Puncture Resistance	0	
			Blade Cut (TDM -Cut Resistance)	X	
			Chemical Permeation Test (EN 16523-1:2015)		Level
			K Sodium Hydroxide (40%)	6	-5.4
			M Nitric Acid (65%)	1	48.6
			N Acetic Acid (99%)	4	9.20
			T Formaldehyde(37%)	6	-9.0
			P Hydrogen Peroxide(30%)	6	-13.70
 <p>* Flocklined Household Gloves are suitable for food handling, excluding acidic and alcoholic food with an alcohol content of above 20% and for oil in water emulsion [tested for 2 hours at 40 °C (EU No. 10/2011)]</p>			   <p>EN ISO 374-5:2016 EN ISO 374-1:2016 / Type B EN 388:2016</p> <p>KMTP 0010X (X means not tested)</p>		
 <p>* Flocklined Household Gloves are suitable for all types of food handling, [tested for 2 hours at 40 °C (EU No. 10/2011)]</p>			 <p>* Flocklined Household Gloves are suitable for all types of food handling, [tested for 2 hours at 40 °C (EU No. 10/2011)]</p>		
Shelf Life & Storage					
Expiration Date: 5 years upon manufactured date. Store in cool dry place away from sources of heat or direct sunlight			Expiration Date: 5 years upon manufactured date. Store in cool dry place away from sources of heat or direct sunlight		

UNLINED HOUSEHOLD GLOVE					
ECONOMICAL 20			STANDARD 25		
Quality Standard					
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Conforms to ASTM D4679-02 Manufactured in accordance with ISO9001:2015 Quality Management System and QSR (GMP) Suitable for food handling: EU No.10/2011: All simulants, except for acidic foodstuff simulants 			<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Conforms to ASTM D4679-02 Manufactured in accordance with ISO9001:2015 Quality Management System and QSR (GMP) Conform to European Standards EN420, EN388, EN 16523-1, EN374-5 & CE Certified Suitable for food handling: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> - EU No.10/2011: All simulants, except for acidic foodstuff simulants - ISO 14285 : All simulants - JETRO: All simulants 		
Product Specifications					
Type : Latex Household Glove, Polymer-Chlorinated, Non-sterile Colour : Yellow, Pink and Blue Design & Features : Hand specific, curved fingers, smooth with diamond textured pattern on the palm and finger surface, beaded cuff Storage : The gloves will maintain their properties when stored in dry conditions. Avoid direct sunlight			Type : Latex Household Glove, Polymer-Chlorinated, Non-sterile Colour : Yellow, Pink and Blue Design & Features : Hand specific, curved fingers, smooth with diamond textured pattern on the palm and finger surface, beaded cuff Storage : The gloves will maintain their properties when stored in dry conditions. Avoid direct sunlight		
Physical Dimensions					
Description	Size	Standard	Description	Size	Standard
Length (mm)	All sizes	300 +/- 10	Length (mm)	All sizes	300 +/- 10
Palm Width (mm)	S (7)	95 +/- 5	Palm Width (mm)	S (7)	95 +/- 5
	M (8)	101 +/- 5		M (8)	101 +/- 5
	L (9)	113 +/- 5		L (9)	113 +/- 5
	XL (10)	118 +/- 5		XL (10)	118 +/- 5
Description	Palm		Description	Palm	
Thickness (mm) Single Wall	0.25 +/- 0.05 (10.0 +/- 2.0 Mil)		Thickness (mm) Single Wall	0.35 +/- 0.05 (14.0 +/- 2.0 Mil)	
Physical Properties					
Description	Standard		Description	Standard	
	Before Aging	After Aging		Before Aging	After Aging
Tensile Strength (MPa)	Min. 10	Min. 7.5	Tensile Strength (MPa)	Min. 10	Min. 7.5
Elongation at Break (%)	Min. 500	Min. 375	Elongation at Break (%)	Min. 500	Min. 375
			Mechanical Resistance Test (EN 388)		Level
			Abrasion Resistance	0	
			Blade Cut (coup test) Resistance	0	
			Tear Resistance	1	
			Puncture Resistance	0	
			Blade Cut (TDM -Cut Resistance)	X	
			Chemical Permeation Test (EN 16523-1:2015)		Level
			K Sodium Hydroxide (40%)	6	-54.3
			M Nitric Acid (65%)	3	39.2
			N Acetic Acid (99%)	1	-64.4
			T Formaldehyde(37%)	6	-67.4
			P Hydrogen Peroxide(30%)	4	-40.4
 <p>* Polymer Chlorinated Household Gloves are suitable for all food handling, excluding acidic foodstuff for 2 hours at 40 °C (EU No. 10/2011)]</p>			   <p>EN ISO 374-5:2016 EN ISO 374-1:2016 / Type B EN 388:2016</p> <p>KMTP 0010X (X means not tested)</p>		
 <p>* Polymer Chlorinated Household Gloves are suitable for all food handling, excluding acidic foodstuff for 2 hours at 40 °C (EU No. 10/2011)]</p>			 <p>* Polymer Chlorinated Household Gloves are suitable for all food handling, excluding acidic foodstuff for 2 hours at 40 °C (EU No. 10/2011)]</p>		
Shelf Life & Storage					
Expiration Date: 5 years upon manufactured date. Store in cool dry place away from sources of heat or direct sunlight			Expiration Date: 5 years upon manufactured date. Store in cool dry place away from sources of heat or direct sunlight		

If you have any enquiries on our products, please contact :

TOP GLOVE SALES & CORPORATE OFFICE

Level 21, Top Glove Tower,
 16, Persiaran Setia Dagang,
 Setia Alam, Seksyen U13,
 40170 Shah Alam,
 Selangor D.E., Malaysia.
 Tel : +603-3362 3098
 Fax : +603-3362 5096 (Sales)
 Email : sales@topglove.com.my



Top Glove Website



<https://www.facebook.com/mytopglove>



www.topglove.com